

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 58 of 2024

South Eastern Coalfields Ltd. **Versus** Deputy Commissioner Of Income-tax

23/04/2024	Shri M.K.Sinha, counsel for the appellant. Shri Amit Chaudhari, counsel for respondent. List this case along with TAXC No.56 of 2024. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
vaibhav	